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Welcome to MACC! We are so excited that you chose to worship with us today! Please check out our website at
www.mapleavenue.org or our Facebook page to see the latest on what is happening at MACC. Sign up for
announcement emails by calling the office at (309) 837-9318 or fill out a Connection Card at the rear of the Worship
Center. If you are new here, or a first time visitor, please stop by the Hospitality Room to meet

Donnie Case, our Senior Minister, after the worship service.

THIS WEEK AT MACC

Tonight, 6:00 - 7:30 pm

Monday, November 13,6:00:- 7:00 pm, Atrium

If you are new to MACC, call 309.837.9318 to register,

or fill out a Connection Card
Tuesday, November 14, 6:30 pm, Classroom 101

Tuesday, November 14, 6:00 pm
Atrium

Wednesday, November 15, 9:00 - 11:00 am
Classroom 101

Wednesday, November 15, 5-7 pm
Soup served, bring snacks or dessert to share!

Kids Konnection 10 X & 2 %

is growing and
we need YOU! O
Volunteers Needed

We did it! See Amy Morris if you can help
We got 10 more
volunteers!*

Thank you so much!
*This doesn’t mean you can't help

We can always use volunteers. =

Maple Avenue Christian Church
1300 Maple Avenue Macomb, IL 61455
Phone 309.837.9318 www.mapleavenue.org

SCHEDULE

9:00 am

BASIC - Bible Cover to Cover - Kenlyn Deckard, Room 101
TOPICAL - Financial Peace University - Bruce Western, Room 102
BIBLE- 1 - 2 Timothy and Titus - Bruce Eidson, Room 103

YOUTH - Reasonable Doubt - D.J. Goble, Youth Room (grades 6-12)

Help with food donation

and turkey fund still

needed. Distribution Day
is November 19. Drive
Through Pick Up is 1-3
pm. Delivery is in Macomb
only from 2-4 pm. Sign up
to help with distributing or

delivering at

www.mapleavenue.org

LOOKING AHEAD

Thanksgiving
Dinmerr, Baskets 2023

Food and Turkey Money due by November 16
Distribution Day is November 19
Help With Drive Through Pick Up 1 - 3 pm

Delivery Drivers Needed for Macomb only, 2 - 4 pm
Food Donations Needed For Each Bag:

2 cans corn, 2 cans green beans, 2 hoxes stuffing mix,
1 box instant mashed potatoes, 2 boxes cornbread mix
Sign up to help at www.mapleavenuve.org

Worship 227
Education Hour 82
General Fund ($10,676.43 needed weekly, offering boxes on wall) ~ $ 11,771.76
New Building Fund $ 510.00
: Senior Minister Donnie Case dcase@macc.ws
Donnie Case Admin. Assistant Kenlyn Deckard kdeckard@macc.ws
Mike Drake Discipleship Minister Christina Farwell cfarwell@macc.ws
Jared Dunseth (in training) Youth Minister D.J. Goble digoble@macc.ws
Kim Limkeman Children’s Minister Amy Morris amorris@macc.ws
Bruce Westem Creative Media &
Communications Minister Jason Seggelke jseggelke@macc.ws
Building/Grounds Steven Slayback sslayback@macc.ws
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